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CIVIL SERVICE JUNIOR EXAMINATION, 1907-8.
Names of the Candidates that passed the Examination (arranged in Order op Merit).

I. Passed the Examination with Credit.Candidate. Examination Centre.
Candidate Examination Centre.Scott, JohnAlexander..Auckland.

1. Dempaey, Ailhur William .. Auckland.76. Rigg, AlbertBell .. .. Masterton.
2. Prideaux, Francis William Stratford.77. Waugh, WilliamNorseman ..Auckland.

Harrison 78. Sandel, Elsa .. .. Nelson.
3. Watson, Frederick William .. Christchurch.79.Ellis, WilbainHenry .. Wellington.
4. Thompson, Frederick Norman. . Palmerston North.80.Luke, GabrielMason..Duncdin.
5. Condliffe, John Bell .. .. Christchurch.81. Adams,CedricGilbert ..Auckland.
6. Adlington, Hilda Jane .. Auckland. Grey,Eva Ellen .. . . Dunedin.
7. Hopkirk, Susanna Margaret .. Dannovirko. 83. Haigh,Frank Gordon •..Dunedin.
8. Casey, Ellen Christine .. Napier. 84. Paton, Herbert Stuart .. Invercargill.
9. Watson, James Browning .. Christchurch.85.Bollinger, Alice Winifred ..NowPlymouth.

10. Johnson, Dorothy Nellie .. Dunedin. 86. Kolly, Roy Douglas .... Whangarei.
11. Grant, lan Percy .. .. Now Plymouth. 87.Williams, MargaretMary. .Hokitika.
12. Satcholl, Agnes Emily .. Christchurch.88.Smith, CecilMcLean .. Duncdin.
13. Carroll, John Charles .. Auckland. 89. Grigg,Matthew Henderson .. Auckland.
14. Barker, Lilian Catherine .. Dunedin. 90. Boddington, AlbertOliver Dunedin.

Ryan, William Charles .. Wellington. Douglas
16. Thornton, Onslow Garth .. Napier. 91. Spain, Eric Fabian .... Dunedin.
17. Saxon, Gwendoline Minnie yon Nelson. 92. Twentyman, JohnDelabere .. Christchurch.

Tunzelmann 93. Judd, Leslie Ernest .. .. Rangiora.
18. Wild, Philip .. . . Invercargill. 94. Maxwell,Mary.. ..Christchurch-
-19. Packwood, Roland Harry .. Christchurch. Pearco, Myrtle .. .. Christchurch.
20. Steele, Robert Blackwood .. Auckland. 96. Cooke,Elaine Mildred.. Auckland.
21. Paulsen, Norman Matthias .. Daimevirke. 97. Gowdy,Vyvienne .. .. Gore.

Wilson, Robert Alexander . . Auckland. 98. Botting,Robert WilliamStanleyDuncdin.
23. Thompson, Louis Allwyn .. Wanganui. 99.Pirrit, George .. ..Auckland.
24. Albertson. George William .. Duncdin. 100.Bertrand, GoorgoFrederick .. Napier.
25. Rochfort, Henry .. .. Christchurch. 101.Adams,Eileen Hilda .. Nelson.

Smart, John Sutherland .. Dunedin. 102.Jackson, Thomas Arthur.. Auckland.
27. McConnell, Robert William .. Wellington. 103.Brusewitz,EllenoreLouise Daga Nelson.
28. Clarke, Mildred .. .. Christchurch. McLean, ElizabethMargaret RoyAuckland.
29. Hunter, Mary Janet .. .. Christchurch.O'Riolly,Francis John.. Wellington.
30. May, L&slie .. .. Thames. I 106.8011,L islioGeorge.. .. Nelson.
31. Nome, John Henry Bambridge Christchurch. 107.Foster, Henry Vincont..Christchurch.
32. Gooch, Arthur Henry .. Nelson. Moore, Annie;Beatrice ... Auckland.
33. Anderson, Alexander Knox .. Gore.Taylor,Lionel George.. Lawrence.
34. Clarke, Ruby Alico .. .. Christchurch. LlO. Hunter,James.. .. Dunedin.
35. Maze, Norman .. .. Timaru. 111.Faire, ArthurSilvesta ..Palmerston North.
36. Dempster, Norman Harrison .. Dunedin. Gillman, Evelyn Edith .. Auckland.
37. Plain. George Gordon .. Dunedin. Kingsbeer, Wallace Victor.. Palmerston North.

Rochford, James .. .. Wellington. 114.Hogan,Kieran John..Hokitika.
39. Johnson, Hector Charles .. Wellington. 115.Mahony, Mabel Annie..Wanganui.
40. Salmon, Cedric Whitby .. Wellington. 116.Knox,Reginald VictorAlbert.. Auckland.
41. Cunningham, Herbert Adam .. Dunedin. Loftus, MabelUna .. .. Wanganui.

Hancox, George Gilbert .. Timaru. 118.Jones,Major Howard Rauru ..Ashburtcn.
43. Coombe, Frederick Charles .. Auckland.Thompson, EricDudley .. Christchurch.

Greatbatch, Edna Florence .. Wellington. 120.Barton,LucyFrances Kinder .. Hamilton.
Haldane, Kathleen Florence .. Ntlson, 121.Broadley, ClaraAnnie ..Christchurch.

46. Cullen, Alfred James.. .. Wellington. Evans, OwenGlcndower Neil.. Napier.
47. L'> Kcong, Estelle .. .. Dunedin. 123.Lingboin,Elizabeth Edna ..Nelson.
48. Lowe, George Grigg .. .. Christchurch. 124.Boyes. EdmondErnest Cave..Nelson.
49. Mcßeath, Gordon .. .. Dunedin. 125.Webster, Trcntham Charles.. Auckland.
50. Griffin, John Loslie .. .. Nelson. 126.La wry, WalterLionel .. Napier.
51. Alloo, Arthur William .. Dunedin. Lenihan, Chirles Joseph .. Hokitika.
52. Bastings, Lyndon .. .. Dunedin. 128.Elder, Arthur Randall .. Oamaru.' Ryan, Patrick James .. Wellington. 129.Hancock, ArthurNew V.nd.. Wellington.
54. Paton, Kenneth Edward Stafford Oamaru. 130.McKinnon, Margaret JaneWeir Whangarei.
55. Pearce, Arthur Hambley .. Whangarei. 131.Foster,Laurence D.'-Uington ..Wellington.
56. O'Conncll, Leonard Jack .. Nelson.Monagban, CharlesEdward .. Wellington,

yon Keisenberg, Arthur Otto .. Masterton. 133.Robortson, Albert William.. Nelson.
Wormoth, Ellen Elizabeth '.. Ghristohurob134.Bird, JohnWoodward .. Timaru.

59. Mills, John Edmund .. Wellington. 135.McElwain, Myrtle .. .. Auckland.
60. McCabe, Bernard Charles Alien Nelson. Stevenson,Elsie Miriam .. Christchurch.
61. Curtis, Gladys Gwendoline .. Auckland. 137.Clulce,Marion Henderson..Dunedin.

Hoaro. George Harry .. Christchurch.Orbell,Ivan Douglas Scott..Oamaru.
Holmes, Gladys Marguerite .. Dunedin. 139.Pollen,Arthur Hugh ..Wellington.

64. Barnicoat, Marjorie Agnes .. Palmerston North. 140.Coombe,GilbertWalpole..Nelson.
65. Dobbs, John H-nrv T/iwi-ie . Auckland. Jordan, Gladys Nellie .. Nelson.
66. Suckling, Clement 'Arthur .. Jhristchurch. 142.Marsden, JosephStanley..Wellington.
67. Westerman, Victor L.ionard . . Christchurch. 143.Ward.RichardFroude .. Auckland.
68. Inder. Eric Wyles .. .. Palmerston North.144.Christie, JaneBlack .... Hamilton.

Napier, David George .. Christchurch. 145.Buckler. Edward Horton ..Auckland.
70. Beaumont, George .. .. Dunedin. Lawry, Albert Eric .... Napier.

Clifford, Maud Mary .. .. Nelson. 147.King, EmilyAlice .... Invercargill.
72. Bagnall, Alice Mabel Gladys .. Auckland. 148.Hill,Harry James.. .. Christchurch.
73. Chrystal, Andrew .. .. Invercargill. Kingsford,Frederic .. .. Auckland.

Duggan, John .. .. Wellington. 150.Clement, Harry.. .. Stratford.
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77. Waugh, William Norseman .. Auckland.
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84. Paton, Herbert Stuart .. Invercargill.
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101. Adams, Eileen Hilda .. Nelson.
102. Jackson, Thomas Arthur .. Auckland.
103. Brusewitz, Ellenore Louise Daga Nelson.

McLean, Elizabeth Margaret Roy Auckland.
O'Riolly, Francis John .. Wellington.

106. Bell, Lislie George .. . . Nelson.
107. Foster, Henry Vincont .. Christclnirch.

Moore, Annie Beatrice . . Auckland.
Taylor, Lionel George .. Lawrence.

LlO. Hunter, James .. .. Dunedin.
111. Faire, Arthur Silvesta .. Palmerston North.

Gillman, Evelyn Edith .. Auckland.
Kingsbeer, Wallace Viotor .. Palmerston North.

114. Hogan, Kieran John .. Hokitika.
115. Mahony, Mabel Annie .. Wanganui.
116. Knox, Reginald Victor Albert.. Auckland.

Loftus, Mabel Una .. .. Wanganui.
118. Jones, Major Howard Rauru .. Ashburtcn.

Thompson, Erie Dudley .. Cbristchurch.
120. Barton, Lucy Frances Kinder .. Hamilton.
121. Broadley, Clara Annie .. Christchurch.

Evans, Owen Glcndower Neil .. Napier.
L23. Lingboin, Elizabeth Edna .. Nelson.
124. Boyes. Edmond Ernest Care .. Nelson.
125. Webster, Trentham Charles .. Auckland.
126. Lawry, Walter Lionel .. Napier.

Lenihan, Chirles Joseph .. Hokitika.
128. Elder, Arthur Randall .. Oamani.
L29. Hancock, Arthur New'and .. Wellington.
130. McKinnon, Margaret Jane Weir Whangarei.
131. Foster, Laurence D.Jlington .. Wellington.

Monaghan, Charles Edward .. Wellington.
133. Robertson, Albert William .. Nelson.
134. Bird, John Woodward .. Timarn.
135. McElwam, Myrtle .. .. Auckland.

Stevenson, Elsie Miriam .. Christchurch.
137. Clulee, Marion Henderson .. Dunedin.

Orbell, Ivan Douglas Scott .. Oainaru.
139. Pollen, Arthur Hugh . . Wellington.

i 140. Coombe, Gilbert Walpolc .. Nelson.
Jordan, Gladys Nellie .. Nelson.

142. Marsden, Joseph Stanley .. Wellington.
143. Ward, Richard Froude .. Auckland.
144. Christie, Jane Black .. .. Hamilton.
145. Buckler, Edward Horton .. Auckland.

Lawry, Albert Erjo .. .. Napier.
147. King, Emily Alice .. .. Invercargill.
148. Hill, Harry James .. . . Christchurch.

Kingsford, Frederic .. .. Auckland.
150. Clement, Harry .. .. Stratford.
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